ASMSA Student Honor Code

An honorable person does not lie, cheat or steal and does not tolerate such conduct by others.

I am honor bound to refrain from conduct that would make me less than an honorable person.

I am honor bound to report violations of the Honor Code committed by others or myself.

My signature on any ASMSA document, including school work, represents my affirmation of the Honor Code.

I understand and agree that my attendance at the Arkansas School for Mathematics, Sciences and the Arts is a privilege, not a right, that is conditioned upon my being an honorable person, and that any direct violation of the Honor Code may result in my being required to leave ASMSA.